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Report Criteria:
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GL Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check

Period Issue Date Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount

110957

12/22 12/16/2022 107328 ABDO-SPOTLIGHT-MAGI 253600A BOOKS 26-130-53400 191.60 191.60

          Total 110957: 191.60

110958

12/22 12/16/2022 107075 ARAMARK 113022 CITY UNIFORMS 72-620-51100 797.35 797.35

          Total 110958: 797.35

110959

12/22 12/16/2022 100587 B&S RENTALS, INC 6335 PORTABLE TOILET RENT 10-430-52260 600.00 600.00

          Total 110959: 600.00

110960

12/22 12/16/2022 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2037175616 BOOKS 26-130-53400 63.97 63.97

          Total 110960: 63.97

110961

12/22 12/16/2022 865 BORDER STATES ELECT 925427974 20 ELECTRIC METERS 70-600-52555 1,387.07 1,387.07

          Total 110961: 1,387.07

110962

12/22 12/16/2022 102008 CENTER POINT LARGE P 1972263 BOOKS 26-130-53400 147.42 147.42

          Total 110962: 147.42

110963

12/22 12/16/2022 1554 DALCO ENTERPRISE, IN 4022979 trash can liners 21-210-51180 37.10 37.10

          Total 110963: 37.10

110964

12/22 12/16/2022 2000 EARL F. ANDERSEN, INC. 131605 FREE SALT/ SAND SIGN 10-300-52220 108.80 108.80

          Total 110964: 108.80

110965

12/22 12/16/2022 107327 EIR TESTING & MAINTEN 9761 RECLOSER CONTROL 70-600-53360 3,850.00 3,850.00

          Total 110965: 3,850.00

110966

12/22 12/16/2022 107295 EMERGENCY AUTOMOTI OAK21195A EQUIPMENT OUTFIT SQ 25-130-53520 4,533.49 4,533.49

12/22 12/16/2022 107295 EMERGENCY AUTOMOTI OAK21195B FUEL 25-130-53520 78.03 78.03

          Total 110966: 4,611.52

110967

12/22 12/16/2022 100124 FEUERHELM BUILDERS,  120122 WELL 3 BUILDING REPAI 71-610-52220 14,445.00 14,445.00
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          Total 110967: 14,445.00

110968

12/22 12/16/2022 103703 FRANKLIN ENERGY SER 130556 NOVEMBER ADMIN FEE 70-600-51610 3,023.70 3,023.70

          Total 110968: 3,023.70

110969

12/22 12/16/2022 3007 GALLS, INC. 22304812 UNIFORM PANTS-JONES 10-220-51100 299.97 299.97

12/22 12/16/2022 3007 GALLS, INC. 22494419 UNIFORM INTEMS-HEWI 10-220-51100 181.56 181.56

          Total 110969: 481.53

110970

12/22 12/16/2022 107266 GUREK, INC 110722 AMBULANCE FUEL 22-200-51070 154.82 154.82

12/22 12/16/2022 107266 GUREK, INC 111022 AMBULANCE FUEL 22-200-51070 89.59 89.59

12/22 12/16/2022 107266 GUREK, INC 111222 AMBULANCE FUEL 22-200-51070 175.77 175.77

12/22 12/16/2022 107266 GUREK, INC 111922 AMBULANCE FUEL 22-200-51070 140.60 140.60

          Total 110970: 560.78

110971

12/22 12/16/2022 107198 JP POWER ENGINEERIN 1144 ELECTRIC ENGINEERIN 70-600-52060 3,478.75 3,478.75

          Total 110971: 3,478.75

110972

12/22 12/16/2022 106640 KEY ELECTRIC & AUTOM INV0154400 CAR CHARGER MATERIA 70-600-52220 949.00 949.00

          Total 110972: 949.00

110973

12/22 12/16/2022 104580 MICHAELS TRUCK EQUIP 120751 PLOW CAMERA 10-300-52220 234.63 234.63

          Total 110973: 234.63

110974

12/22 12/16/2022 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY 13010 UNLEADED FUEL 72-620-51070 1,511.36 1,511.36

          Total 110974: 1,511.36

110975

12/22 12/16/2022 103887 RUHOFF, MARSHALL              120822 TRAILS-CROP LOSS FRO 36-300-53570 1,800.00 1,800.00

          Total 110975: 1,800.00

110976

12/22 12/16/2022 107329 SOUTH CENTRAL SERVI 21495 CITY ADMINISTRATOR S 72-620-52090 10,305.00 10,305.00

          Total 110976: 10,305.00

110977

12/22 12/16/2022 107326 ST. CHARLES DIESEL 4082 AIR MODULE 10-300-52220 114.00 114.00

          Total 110977: 114.00
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110978

12/22 12/16/2022 101380 ST. CHARLES PRESS 121322 ADVERTISING 26-130-52100 108.00 108.00

          Total 110978: 108.00

110979

12/22 12/16/2022 107310 SUNRAM CONSTRUCTIO PAYREQ3 WHITEWATER RIVER PR 10-430-52220 65,494.46 65,494.46

          Total 110979: 65,494.46

110980

12/22 12/16/2022 101363 TDS METROCOM                  507052000012 EMERGENCY LINES 10-130-52100 441.10 441.10

          Total 110980: 441.10

110981

12/22 12/16/2022 105598 UTILITY CONSULTANTS, I 114561 COLIFORM WATER TEST 71-610-52090 84.00 84.00

          Total 110981: 84.00

110982

12/22 12/16/2022 101696 WINONA NURSERY, INC. 121622 TREES 10-500-51140 5,439.07 5,439.07

          Total 110982: 5,439.07

110983

12/22 12/16/2022 101238 ZIEGLER, INC. 264974 POWERPLANT BATTERY  70-600-52505 1,683.27 1,683.27

          Total 110983: 1,683.27

110988

12/22 12/19/2022 107330 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIE 221214132774 JANUARY INSURANCE P 10-21706 21,719.17 21,719.17

          Total 110988: 21,719.17

110995

12/22 12/21/2022 4029 HAWKINS WATER TREAT 6360015 CHLORINE CYLINDER RE 71-610-51180 90.00 90.00

12/22 12/21/2022 4029 HAWKINS WATER TREAT 6360016 WATER CHEMICALS 10-411-51120 20.00 20.00

          Total 110995: 110.00

110996

12/22 12/21/2022 107198 JP POWER ENGINEERIN 1148 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERI 70-600-52060 7,287.50 7,287.50

          Total 110996: 7,287.50

110997

12/22 12/21/2022 6542 MICROMARKETING ASS 909026 AUDIOBOOKS 26-130-53430 127.96 127.96

          Total 110997: 127.96

110998

12/22 12/21/2022 101409 MRPA                         122022 2023 MEMBERSHIP DUE 10-413-52120 300.00 300.00

          Total 110998: 300.00
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110999

12/22 12/21/2022 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY 13115 DIESAL FOR SHOP 72-620-51070 610.98 610.98

12/22 12/21/2022 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY 13116 #1 CLEAR DIESAL 72-620-51070 1,267.50 1,267.50

          Total 110999: 1,878.48

111000

12/22 12/21/2022 881 ST. CHARLES AUTO VAL 98041477 batteries-AMBULANCE 22-200-52230 355.98 355.98

12/22 12/21/2022 881 ST. CHARLES AUTO VAL 98041551 battery for 2017 Ford Interc 10-220-52230 195.99 195.99

          Total 111000: 551.97

111001

12/22 12/21/2022 103482 VISU-SEWER INC PayReq1 SEWER LINING 2022 72-620-53200 22,773.88 22,773.88

          Total 111001: 22,773.88

111002

12/22 12/21/2022 11000 WHKS & CO. 47194 WHITEWATER RESTORA 10-430-52060 859.04 859.04

12/22 12/21/2022 11000 WHKS & CO. 47201 SCHOOL TRAIL IMPROVE 36-300-53570 293.12 293.12

12/22 12/21/2022 11000 WHKS & CO. 47202 2021 ROAD PROJECT-SI 36-300-53575 970.56 970.56

          Total 111002: 2,122.72

111007

12/22 12/30/2022 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2037203264 BOOKS 26-130-53400 20.06 20.06

          Total 111007: 20.06

111008

12/22 12/30/2022 505 BILL S TOWING 26071 mount tires 71-610-52230 865.00 865.00

          Total 111008: 865.00

111009

12/22 12/30/2022 100781 CITY OF LEWISTON SCAM004 DECEMBER CONSULTIN 22-200-52010 4,000.00 4,000.00

          Total 111009: 4,000.00

111010

12/22 12/30/2022 106608 CITY OF ST. CHARLES P 2022PETTYC POSTAGE-WATER SAMP 71-610-52090 55.23 55.23

          Total 111010: 55.23

111011

12/22 12/30/2022 105350 DELTA DENTAL                  MBR00001863 YOUTH SUPPLEMENTAL  10-21706 95.00 95.00

          Total 111011: 95.00

111012

12/22 12/30/2022 2000 EARL F. ANDERSEN, INC. 131742 STREET SIGNS 10-300-51360 87.35 87.35

          Total 111012: 87.35

111013

12/22 12/30/2022 2011 ECKLES, BILL                  122822 TREASURER PAYMENT -  10-100-50100 60.00 60.00
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          Total 111013: 60.00

111014

12/22 12/30/2022 106048 GMA POWERLINEMAN C 122022 ELECTRICA MAPPING 70-600-52090 9,666.80 9,666.80

          Total 111014: 9,666.80

111015

12/22 12/30/2022 102843 IRBY TOOL & SAFETY 13320447001 RUBBER GOODS TESTIN 70-600-52090 98.91 98.91

          Total 111015: 98.91

111016

12/22 12/30/2022 101183 MN DEPT OF LABOR & IN ABR0296666X PRESSURE VALVE LICEN 70-600-52220 10.00 10.00

          Total 111016: 10.00

111017

12/22 12/30/2022 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY 13227 LEAD FREE AND PREMIU 72-620-51070 1,140.62 1,140.62

12/22 12/30/2022 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY 13228 #1 DIESAL 72-620-51070 826.41 826.41

          Total 111017: 1,967.03

111018

12/22 12/30/2022 7528 PEARSON BACKHOE SE 7189 12" VALVE INSTALL, WEL 71-610-52510 1,200.00 1,200.00

          Total 111018: 1,200.00

111019

12/22 12/30/2022 101152 RIVERLAND COMMUNITY  1108281 EMR REFRESHER COUR 10-220-52120 1,575.00 1,575.00

          Total 111019: 1,575.00

111020

12/22 12/30/2022 100762 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN           8068262299 RETURN 10-130-51040 28.29- 28.29-

12/22 12/30/2022 100762 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN           8068562613 PAPER, LABELS, INK 10-130-51040 267.70 267.70

          Total 111020: 239.41

111021

12/22 12/30/2022 104375 TASC                         IN2579872 2023 PARTICIPANT PLAN  10-413-50200 1,320.74 1,320.74

          Total 111021: 1,320.74

111022

12/22 12/30/2022 100348 THOMPSON  GARAGE D 112044 GARAGE DOORSPRINGS  72-620-52510 3,232.12 3,232.12

          Total 111022: 3,232.12

111023

12/22 12/30/2022 105598 UTILITY CONSULTANTS, I 114803 4) COLIFORM TESTS 71-610-52090 84.00 84.00

          Total 111023: 84.00

111024

12/22 12/30/2022 105987 WHITEWATER CDJR 6019142-1 oil change-ambulance 22-200-52230 210.95 210.95
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          Total 111024: 210.95

111025

12/22 12/30/2022 11041 WINONA COUNTY AUDIT TIF7NRBMET Return excess tax increme 41-342-51705 28,844.84 28,844.84

          Total 111025: 28,844.84

111026

12/22 12/30/2022 100476 WINONA COUNTY RECO 202200001860 RECORD S&S SATISFAC 34-130-52090 46.00 46.00

          Total 111026: 46.00

111027

12/22 12/30/2022 103383 ZARNOTH BRUSH WORK 192064 SWEEPER BROOM REFIL 10-300-52220 447.95 447.95

          Total 111027: 447.95

111029

01/23 01/03/2023 6541 MERCHANTS BANK 2023HSA1ST 1ST HALF HSA CONTRIB 10-21706 48,275.00 48,275.00

          Total 111029: 48,275.00

111032

01/23 01/06/2023 107309 ALMICH, RICHARD 010423 NOVEMBER INTERIM AD 72-620-52090 11,481.40 11,481.40

          Total 111032: 11,481.40

111033

01/23 01/06/2023 105660 ARCHIVESOCIAL 25970 ARCHIVESOCIAL - SOCIA 26-130-52100 3,137.40 3,137.40

          Total 111033: 3,137.40

111034

01/23 01/06/2023 102560 BATTERIES PLUS                P58657374 LIGHT BULBS-LIBRARY 26-130-52220 163.50 163.50

          Total 111034: 163.50

111035

01/23 01/06/2023 867 BOYUM, RICK                   2022BOOTAL 2022 BOOT ALLOWANCE  70-600-51100 200.00 200.00

          Total 111035: 200.00

111036

01/23 01/06/2023 102535 BRAUN, MARGARET 2023COMPOS 2023 COMPOST AGREEM 23-130-53565 3,000.00 3,000.00

          Total 111036: 3,000.00

111037

01/23 01/06/2023 103893 BSN SPORTS                    919944321 REC EQUIPMENT 10-413-52440 194.04 194.04

          Total 111037: 194.04

111038

01/23 01/06/2023 101568 BUNKE, SCOTT                  2022BOOTAL 2022 BOOT ALLOWANCE  70-600-51100 200.00 200.00
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          Total 111038: 200.00

111039

01/23 01/06/2023 104229 CAVENDISH SQUARE              CAL340427I BOOKS 26-130-53400 204.44 204.44

          Total 111039: 204.44

111040

01/23 01/06/2023 103270 CEDA 010123 1ST QTR 2023 34-130-52090 10,327.00 10,327.00

          Total 111040: 10,327.00

111041

01/23 01/06/2023 105006 CIVIC PLUS 251971 DECEMBER CIVIC REC F 10-130-52290 110.50 110.50

          Total 111041: 110.50

111042

01/23 01/06/2023 106915 CIVIC SYSTEMS, LLC CVC23002 SEMI-ANNUAL FEES JAN 72-620-52090 6,918.00 6,918.00

          Total 111042: 6,918.00

111043

01/23 01/06/2023 100652 CLOBES, KRIS                  2022BOOTAL ALLOWANCE REMAINDE 70-600-51100 50.00 50.00

          Total 111043: 50.00

111044

01/23 01/06/2023 1120 CONSTRUCTION MANAG 123122 DECEMBER BUILING INS 10-130-52050 1,284.07 1,284.07

          Total 111044: 1,284.07

111045

01/23 01/06/2023 102778 CORPORATE WEB SERVI 144604 ANNUAL DOMAIN REGIS 10-130-52290 46.88 46.88

          Total 111045: 46.88

111046

01/23 01/06/2023 100064 CUSTOM COMMUNICATI 536000 ANNUAL ALARM INSPEC 70-600-52090 2,970.01 2,970.01

01/23 01/06/2023 100064 CUSTOM COMMUNICATI 538389 LIBRARY UPGRADE 26-130-52100 582.37 582.37

          Total 111046: 3,552.38

111047

01/23 01/06/2023 102081 FIRE SAFETY USA 166410 FACEMASK REPAIR 21-210-51150 79.95 79.95

01/23 01/06/2023 102081 FIRE SAFETY USA 166736 BOOTS 1 PAIR 21-210-51150 449.95 449.95

01/23 01/06/2023 102081 FIRE SAFETY USA 166991 3 SETS OF GEAR 21-210-51150 7,500.00 7,500.00

          Total 111047: 8,029.90

111048

01/23 01/06/2023 107331 FM PEREZ INC DBA GOO 123122 EDA COMMERCIAL REHA 34-130-51525 5,000.00 5,000.00

          Total 111048: 5,000.00
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111049

01/23 01/06/2023 100948 GEISLER, RANDY                2022BOOTAL 2022 BOOT ALLOWANCE  70-600-51100 50.00 50.00

          Total 111049: 50.00

111050

01/23 01/06/2023 3627 GOPHER STATE ONE-CA 2120757 DECEMBER LOCATES 72-620-52090 10.80 10.80

          Total 111050: 10.80

111051

01/23 01/06/2023 103532 IBEW LOCAL UNION 160 123122 DECEMBER UNION DUE 10-21710 606.57 606.57

          Total 111051: 606.57

111052

01/23 01/06/2023 105376 KS STATE BANK 5246812023 2016 MACK PLOW TRUC 25-130-53530 36,136.74 36,136.74

          Total 111052: 36,136.74

111053

01/23 01/06/2023 100213 LELS, INC. 010123 JANUARY 2023 UNION D 10-21711 405.00 405.00

          Total 111053: 405.00

111054

01/23 01/06/2023 107227 LERNER PUBLISHING GR 1445096 BOOKS 26-130-53400 502.76 502.76

          Total 111054: 502.76

111055

01/23 01/06/2023 107074 LEXIPOL LLC 13707 2023 LEXIPOL 10-220-52090 5,746.56 5,746.56

          Total 111055: 5,746.56

111056

01/23 01/06/2023 107229 MEDPRO MIDWEST GRO 20831 QUARTERLY COT CONTR 22-200-53370 146.50 146.50

          Total 111056: 146.50

111057

01/23 01/06/2023 6541 MERCHANTS BANK 2023SAFETY 2023 SAFETY DEPOSIT B 10-130-51040 38.00 38.00

          Total 111057: 38.00

111058

01/23 01/06/2023 101432 METRO SALES INCORPO INV12190040 COPIER MAINT 10-220-52290 533.23 533.23

01/23 01/06/2023 101432 METRO SALES INCORPO INV2172108 ADJ INV2169509 10-130-52280 57.50- 57.50-

          Total 111058: 475.73

111059

01/23 01/06/2023 6542 MICROMARKETING ASS 909820 AUDIOBOOKS 26-130-53430 25.49 25.49

          Total 111059: 25.49
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111060

01/23 01/06/2023 100359 MILLERS MARKET 123122 POWERPLANT SUPPLIES 70-600-51180 3.49 3.49

          Total 111060: 3.49

111061

01/23 01/06/2023 100026 MN FIRE SERVICE CERTI 10521 FF TEST 21-210-52120 25.00 25.00

          Total 111061: 25.00

111062

01/23 01/06/2023 103477 NORTHLAND TRUST SER 010123STCH 2018A INTEREST 58-503-51035 67,050.00 67,050.00

01/23 01/06/2023 103477 NORTHLAND TRUST SER 010123STCH 2019A PAYING AGENT FE 61-503-51036 93,100.00 93,100.00

01/23 01/06/2023 103477 NORTHLAND TRUST SER 010123STCH 2021A BOND PRINCIPAL 62-503-51800 480,721.27 480,721.27

          Total 111062: 640,871.27

111063

01/23 01/06/2023 105298 PAHL, TRAVIS                  2022BOOTAL 2022 BOOT ALLOWANCE  10-300-51100 50.00 50.00

          Total 111063: 50.00

111064

01/23 01/06/2023 106121 POWERPLAN                     122622 HOSE 21-210-53250 86.20 86.20

          Total 111064: 86.20

111065

01/23 01/06/2023 107333 REILAND, MIKE 2022BOOTAL 2022 BOOT ALLOWANCE  10-300-51100 200.00 200.00

          Total 111065: 200.00

111066

01/23 01/06/2023 107332 SARAH K. BERG 010223 TRANSCRIPTION SERVIC 10-220-52090 12.00 12.00

          Total 111066: 12.00

111067

01/23 01/06/2023 9120 SELCO 050779 OVERDRIVE 26-130-52090 1,242.12 1,242.12

          Total 111067: 1,242.12

111068

01/23 01/06/2023 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB49453 FEBRUARY REMOTE SU 72-620-52290 2,041.00 2,041.00

01/23 01/06/2023 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB49497 SONICWALL UPGRADE 72-620-51180 830.70 830.70

          Total 111068: 2,871.70

111069

01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265516 caulk 72-620-52220 15.60 15.60

01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265536 outdoor timer 10-150-52220 23.42 23.42

01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265574 salt softner 72-620-52220 368.44 368.44

01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265577 spray paint, trifold brd 10-220-52120 28.28 28.28

01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265586 fasteners 72-620-52220 12.09 12.09

01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265589 magnetic key hider 72-620-52220 7.41 7.41

01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265593 batteries 72-620-52220 11.71 11.71

01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265594 cleaning supplies 72-620-52220 15.60 15.60
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01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265610 ice scrapers 10-220-51180 15.60 15.60

01/23 01/06/2023 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 265643 disinfectant 26-130-51160 4.87 4.87

          Total 111069: 503.02

111070

01/23 01/06/2023 107273 ST. CHARLES SENIOR C 2022RENTAL USE OF SENIOR CENTE 10-47300 160.00 160.00

          Total 111070: 160.00

111071

01/23 01/06/2023 100762 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN           8068706996 CALENDAR 70-600-51040 39.89 39.89

          Total 111071: 39.89

111072

01/23 01/06/2023 105337 TIME MAGAZINE 010323 MAGAZINE 26-130-53420 49.92 49.92

          Total 111072: 49.92

111073

01/23 01/06/2023 104294 US BANK EQUIPMENT FI 490385986 COPIER LEASE 26-130-52280 109.00 109.00

          Total 111073: 109.00

111074

01/23 01/06/2023 104408 VISA - BREMER BANK            97891222 NCE EMPOWERING-ZOL 22-200-53370 3,698.71 3,698.71

          Total 111074: 3,698.71

111075

01/23 01/06/2023 105084 VISION DESIGN GROUP I 109310 MONTHLY HOSTING 20-130-52160 50.00 50.00

          Total 111075: 50.00

111076

01/23 01/06/2023 100308 WOHLFERD, MIKE                2022BOOTAL 2022 BOOT ALLOWANCE  71-610-51100 50.00 50.00

          Total 111076: 50.00

10000206

12/22 12/30/2022 107308 ROYANN HOLDINGS LLC DECEMBERR DECEMBER RENT-INTERI 10-130-52090 650.00 650.00

          Total 10000206: 650.00

10000207

01/23 01/05/2023 101498 AFLAC 995602 SUPPLEMENTAL INSURA 10-21713 1,958.95 1,958.95

          Total 10000207: 1,958.95

10000208

01/23 01/05/2023 101758 AMERITAS 43924700123 DENTAL PREMIUMS 10-21706 334.82 334.82

          Total 10000208: 334.82

10000209

01/23 01/05/2023 101824 COLONIAL LIFE 437913712025 SUPPLEMENTAL INSURA 10-21713 16.85 16.85
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          Total 10000209: 16.85

10000210

01/23 01/05/2023 5530 KWIK TRIP, INC. 30005501222 ELECTRIC-Fuel 70-600-51070 48.45 48.45

          Total 10000210: 48.45

10000211

01/23 01/05/2023 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4395962220 EMS BUILD.-NATURAL G 22-200-52180 964.64 964.64

01/23 01/05/2023 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4396648828 CITY CTY GARAGE-NATU 10-300-52180 323.96 323.96

01/23 01/05/2023 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4396735157 SENIOR CENTER-NATUR 10-440-52180 1,255.99 1,255.99

01/23 01/05/2023 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4397037337 CHURCH-NATURAL GAS 10-440-52180 377.98 377.98

01/23 01/05/2023 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4397058073 POOL-NATURAL GAS 10-411-52180 46.00 46.00

01/23 01/05/2023 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4397596335 LIBRARY-NATURAL GAS 26-130-52180 764.06 764.06

01/23 01/05/2023 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4399127195 SHOP-NATURAL GAS 10-300-52180 582.62 582.62

01/23 01/05/2023 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 4399314063 COLD STORAGE-NATUR 10-300-52180 231.44 231.44

          Total 10000211: 4,546.69

10000212

01/23 01/05/2023 106595 PSN 271094 RT24373-UTILITY 70-600-51020 2,492.88 2,492.88

01/23 01/05/2023 106595 PSN 271095 RT24374-OTHER 70-600-51020 1.65 1.65

01/23 01/05/2023 106595 PSN 271096 RT24383-ADM CIT 70-600-51020 7.12 7.12

01/23 01/05/2023 106595 PSN 271158 RT25031-BUILD PRM 70-600-51020 22.08 22.08

01/23 01/05/2023 106595 PSN 271159 RT25033-METER DEP 70-600-51020 15.67 15.67

01/23 01/05/2023 106595 PSN 271160 RT25036-PET LIC 70-600-51020 7.70 7.70

          Total 10000212: 2,547.10

10000213

01/23 01/05/2023 106776 THE HARTFORD 301713325494 JANUARY LIFE INSURAN 10-21706 651.41 651.41

          Total 10000213: 651.41

10000214

01/23 01/05/2023 102986 VERIZON WIRELESS 9923756615 LIBRARY HOTSPOT 26-130-52100 673.15 673.15
